BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
35769  •  R0 06/131

Morrisville, NC 27560
35769  •  R0 06/133
How to Order
Name Motor Part #
V5C Lubricator Three Phase 60342
When ordering, specify name, motor, reservoir capacity and part number, e.g. V5C Lubricator, three
phase, Part #60342.
Service Parts
Item Description Part #
1 Motor 29019
2 Straight adapter B6539
3 Check valve B5880
4 Elbow, 1/8NPT A2768
5 Pressure relief valve: 130 psi max. B6898
6 Elbow, 1/8NPT A2833
7 Filter connector B5909
8 Filter assembly B5909
Replacement Filter group for B5909 S181
9 Gear Pump 25937-1
10 Mounting gasket B6903-1
11 Bypass valve kit
(Includes adjustment stem & O-ring)
60446
9
2
1
3
5
8
6
10
4
44
7
11
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
35769  •  R0 06/134
Measurements shown in millimeters.
1 Motor shape is Bijur Delimon’s option.
Part # A
60342 3.77” (96mm)
Dimensional Schematic
60342
 179  275
BYPASS
VALVE
1/8 NPTF
Motor1
OUTLET
54
 95
 79
 136
 101.6
 153
 127 4x
5.5
 12.7